
 
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	报考单位
	职位代码
	综合应用能力成绩
	基本素质测验成绩
	总成绩
	岗位名次

	1
	陈俊
	00307015523
	县知识产权管理办公室
	201
	64.00
	78.50
	71.25
	1

	2
	董可可
	00307015526
	县知识产权管理办公室
	201
	69.00
	68.00
	68.50
	2

	3
	金秀娟
	00307015608
	南城统计信息中心
	204
	67.50
	70.50
	69.00
	1

	4
	陈孙达
	00307015610
	南城统计信息中心
	205
	65.25
	76.00
	70.63
	1
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